DAY DATE INTERNATIONAL SENIOR 1 SENIOR 2 MASTERS 1 MASTERS 2 u13 U2 U11 u10/U8

Fri 29-Aug-25
Sat  30-Aug-25

Sun  31-Aug-25 WM EngM 35-75

Sat  06-Sep-25

U18 u17 U16 u15

TA trials TA trials TA trials

Sun  07-Sep-25 WM EngM 35-75 2. TA Trials

International dates are to be

Thu 11-Sep-25 |confirmed and EHL Premier Division
dates are therefore provisional
Sat  13-Sep-25 eag

TA trials TA trials TA trials TA trials

1. TA trials 1. TA trials 1. TA trials

Sun  14-Sep-25 TA trials County1 County1

Thu  18-Sep-25 G Schs T2 R1

1. TA trials 1. TA trials 1. TA trials
2. TA Trials countyz countyz _

Sat  20-Sep-25 ) eag

Sun  21-Sep-25 DIv1&Co

Thu  25-Sep-25 G Schs T2 R2

Sat  27-Sep-25 ) eag

Sun  28-Sep-25 DIvi&Co

M Euro Hockey

Thu  02-Oct-25 G Schs T2 R2 G Schs T1 R1
League
Fri  03-Oct2s | curoHockey
League
M Euro Hockey MWEHLPi3
Sat - 04-0ct25 |, oague WEHLDIv1&Conf3  -c2due4
Sun  05-Oct25 |M Euro Hockey MEHLDIv1&Conf 3 M35+1 MS5+1 W35+1  |\ym Aream
League W55+1
Mon  06-Oct-25 TA
Thu  09-Oct-25 G Schs T2R3
M21s Sultan Johor AV =[NP
Sat 11-0ct25 o0 (Mys) WEHLDIvi&Conf4  -c29ue5
Sun  12-0ct-25 |M21s Sultan Johor W RIEITRIY M45+1 W45+1 WM AreaM
Cup (MYS)
M21s Sultan Johor
Mon  13-Oct-25 Cup (MYS)
M21s Sultan Johor
Thu  16-Oct-25 Cup (MYS) G Schs T2R3 G Schs T1 R2
Fri 17-0ct-25 M21s Sultan Johor G Schs S/Area G Schs S/Area G Schs S/Area
Cup (MYS) T3 Playby T3 Playby T2 Playby
M21s Sultan Johor LAV =G [NJE]
St 18:0ct25 o0 (Mys) WEHLDIv1&Conf5  -c29ue®
M21s Sultan Johor
Sun  19-Oct-25 Cup (MYS) MEHLDIv1&Conf 5 WM AreaM
Mon  20-Oct-25 |
Sat  25-Oct-25 | MWEHLPi6 LELLE

League Reserve



Sun  26-Oct-25 P

Mon  27-Oct-25

Tue  28-Oct-25

Wed 29-Oct-25

Thu  30-Oct-25

Sat  01-Nov-25 :\IAV\IIEVIEEIIJ-IS:B&ConfG League 7

Sun  02-Nov-25 MEHLDIv1&Conf 6 WM EngM 35-75

Mon  03-Nov-25

Thu  06-Nov-25

Fri 07-Nov-25

Sat  08-Nov-25 o gue 8

Sun  09-Nov-25 D 0 :\Inv:;ss:zz MS5+2 W35+2 WM AreaM
Mon  10-Nov-25

Thu  13-Nov-25

Fri 14-Nov-25

Sat  15-Nov-25 s ot & gue 9

Sun  16-Nov-25 DIvidConf8 [CER miﬁi M63+1 Wa5+2  |\ym Aream
Mon  17-Nov-25

Thu  20-Nov-25

Fri 21-Nov-25

Sat  22-Nov-25 18 Cont o gue 10

Sun  23-Nov-25 D onf 9 g

Mon  24-Nov-25

Tue  25-Nov-25

Thu  27-Nov-25

Fri 28-Nov-25

Sat  29-Nov-25 |M21anrWCup (YW WEHLDIvi&Conf 10 League 11

Sun  30-Nov-25 |M21anrWCup 1X))} MEHLDIv1&Conf 10 :‘I"vissf’:;”%*?‘ W35+3  |\wm Aream
Mon 01-Dec-25 M21sJnrWCup (IND)

W21sJnrWCup (CHI)

G Schs T2R5

B Sch Sé6s
(Area) Play by

Sch S6s (Area)
play by

1.G Club 56s(Area)

G Schs T1 R3

G Schs T1 R4

Sch S6s (Area)
play

G Schs T2R5

G T3 Schs
(Area) Play by

County 4




1.SchS6sFinal
2.G SchsT2 R6

2. TA training

M ovorozs [MEC 0
T
Sat  06-Dec-25 uz:mmg‘:j‘: (('gfl’l)) S6s (Area) League 12/ Reserve
Sun  07-Dec-25 3"\,22112“'1':‘:"‘,‘62‘[‘]': (('gfl’l)) S6s (Area) Mixed 2 MW EngM 35-80
Sat  13-Dec-25 |W21 sdnrWCup (CHI) |S6s (Area) Champs 2
Sun  14-Dec-25 S6s (Area)
Mon  15-Dec-25
Thu  18-Dec-25
Fri 19-Dec-25
Sat  20-Dec-25
Sun  21-Dec-25 WM AreaM
Mon  22-Dec-25
Tue 23-Dec-25
Sat  27-Dec-25
Sun  28-Dec-25
Sat  03-Jan-26 Champs 3
Sun  04-Jan-26 mWM AreaM
Thu  08-Jan-26
Sat  10-Jan-26 ﬁf;m’ O PTRNN League 13
Sun  11-Jan-26 S6s MW EngM 35-80
(Prem, D1 D2N&S)
Mon 12-Jan-26
Thu  15-Jan-26
Sat  17-Jan-26 S6s (Prem, D1)
Sun  18-Jan-26 S6s (Prem, D1) mg:z SRS W EngM 35 40
Mon 19-Jan-26
Thu  22-Jan-26
Sat  24-Jan-26 S6s (D2)

B Schs T1 R1

B Schs T2 R2

1.B Club 56s(Area)

As U18s

1. TA Comp 1

2.TAID

DISE Camp
DISE Camp

DISE Camp

1. TA training

1. TA training

Sch S6s Finals

1.Club 56s(Area) As U16s

Club 56s (Area)

1. TA Comp 1

2.TAID 2.TAID

G T2 Schs

(Area) Play by

County 4 County 4
County 5 County 5

TA Comp 2

TA TA

G Schs T2 R6

1. TA training

County 6

County 6

TA Comp 2

G Schs T1R5

B Schs T1 R1




1.Club56sFinal

Sun  25-Jan-26 S6s (D2) Mixed 3 MWM AreaM
Thu  29-Jan-26 B Schs T2 R3
o 1. MWEHLDIv1&Conf 11
Sat  31-Jan-26 S6s Finals prep 2.League 16
Sun  01-Feb-26 S6s Finals M35+4 M55+4 W35+4 |\ Aream
W55+4
Mon 02-Feb-26
Thu  05-Feb-26 G Schs T2 R8
. B Schs S/Area
Fri 06-Feb-26 T3 Playby
Sat  07-Feb-26 MWEHLDIv1&Conf 12 League 17
M45+4 M65+3 W45+4
Sun  08-Feb-26 W654+3 WM AreaM omp
Mon  09-Feb-26 G Schs T3 final
Thu  12-Feb-26 B Schs T2 R4
Fri  13-Feb-26 W EuroHockey
Indoors
Sat  14-Feb-26 W EuroHockey Champs 4
Indoors
Sun  15-Feb-26 W EuroHockey MW EngM 35-80
Indoors
Mon  16-Feb-26
Tue  17-Feb-26
Wed 18-Feb-26
Thu  19-Feb-26
Fri  20-Feb-26 M EuroHockey
Indoors
WEHLDIv1&Conf 13
Sat 21-Feb-26 M EuroHockey Ind League 18
MEHLDIv1&Conf 13
Sun  22-Feb-26 M EuroHockey Ind MW EngM 35-80
Mon 23-Feb-26
Tue  24-Feb-26
Wed 25-Feb-26 G Schs T1 QF
B Schs T1 QF
Thu  26-Feb-26 B Schs T2 R4
. B Schs Area T3
Fri 27-Feb-26 Playby
Sat  28-Feb-26 18 Cont 12 gue 19
M35+5 M55+5 W35+5
Sun  01-Mar-26 D 0 W554+5 WM AreaM
Mon  02-Mar-26

As U18s

GSchsT1KO16
GSchsT2 R7

B Schs T2 R2

B Schs S/Area
T3 Playby

G Schs T3 final

GSchsT1KO8

BSchsT1KO16
BSchsT2R3

GSchsT1 Plate
SF

BSchsT1Plate

B Schs Area T3
Playby

As U16s

B Schs T1 R4

G Schs T1 R6
B Schs T2 R2

B Schs S/Area
T2 Playby

County 7

County 7

G Schs T2 final

B Schs T1 R3

G Schs T1 R7

B Schs Area T2
Playby

In2HCh (S/
Area)

In2HCh (S/
Area)




Thu  05-Mar-26 B Schs T2 R5
Fri 06-Mar-26
Sat  07-Mar-26 180
. M45+5 M65+4 W45+5

Sun  08-Mar-26 DIv1&Co Champs 5 W65+4 WM AreaM
Mon  09-Mar-26
Tue 10-Mar-26 G Schs T2

finals
Wed 11-Mar-26 Schs T1 SF

Schs T1 Final
Thu  12-Mar-26 B Schs T2 R6
Fri 13-Mar-26
Sat  14-Mar-26 18 0c
Sun  15-Mar-26 . e o WM AreaM
Mon  16-Mar-26 TA
Thu  19-Mar-26 B Schs T2 R7
Fri 20-Mar-26
Sat  21-Mar-26 S a e

M35+6 M55+6 W35+6
Sun  22-Mar-26 D 0 N W55+6 WM AreaM
Mon  23-Mar-26 As U18s
Tue 24-Mar-26
Wed 25-Mar-26
WMEHLPiii1
Sat  28-Mar-26 WEHLDIv1&Conf 18 League 23
Sun  29-Mar-26 MEHLDIv1&Conf 18 M45+7 MB5+6 W4S+7  [YVp-senypees)
W65+6

Mon  30-Mar-26
Thu  02-Apr-26 Euro Hockey League
Fri 03-Apr-26 Euro Hockey League
Sat  04-Apr-26 Euro Hockey League
Sun  05-Apr-26 Euro Hockey League
Mon  06-Apr-26 Euro Hockey League
Sat  11-Apr-26 MWEHLPiii2 League 24
Sun  12-Apr-26 Champs 6 MW EngM 35-80
Mon  13-Apr-26 A A

GSchsT2finals

G Schs T1 SF&
Plate Final
GSchsT1 Final
B Schs T2 R5

TA

B Schs T1 KO8

B Schs T2 R6

County8

In2HCh
(Area)

County8

G Schs T1
Plate Final

G SchsT1Final
B Schs T1 R5

B Schs T1 R6

B Schs T2 final

State Sch
Festival
State Sch
Festival

In2H Ch
(Area)

In2H Ch
(Sub Area)

In2HCh (S/
Area)

In2H Ch
(Sub Area)




Sat  18-Apr-26 MWEHLPiIii3 League 25

Sun  19-Apr-26 M WM AreaM TACompa  [:TAComp4 1.TAComp4 1.TAComp4 IrseFs County 9 _
Mon  20-Apr-26

Fri 24-Apr-26 B Schs T2 final B Schs T1 final B Schs T1 Cup

Sat  25-Apr-26 P AreaM W>35 M>35

Sun  26-Apr-26 P Mixed 7 AreaM W>45 W>55 -

Mon  27-Apr-26 TA TA

Sat  02-May-26 M Champs finals X‘gﬁg‘:ﬁ;"s’fiﬂ:ﬁ‘:m WM AreaM

Sun  03-May-26 M Champs finals M45+ M65+ finals WM AreaM 2. TA Comp 5 1. TA Comp 5 NG o AR County 10 _
Mon  04-May-26 W Champs finals M55+ finals

Thu  07-May-26

Fi  08-May-26 ;’ﬂg’gf Engh M40+

Sat  09-May-26 gﬁ:;g:”"ty ;’ﬂg’gf Engh M40+ JASNVEWT I

Sun 10-May-26 gﬁ:;;?: u :/lg;:s Engtitit Areall W>45 W>55  PRggns 2.TAID 2.TAID

Mon  11-May-26 TA TA TA

Wed 12-May-26

Thu  13-May-26

Fri 15-May-26 :”Z;:snf%iMMnggf'P In2H Finals
Mon  18-May-26 A A A A

Fri 22-May-26

Sat  23-May-26 WM AreaM

Sun  24-May-26 5 30

Fri 29-May-26

Sat  30-May-26 Areal W>60

Sun  31-May-26 Areal W>60

Mon  01-Jun-26 A A A A

Fri 05-Jun-26

4 Nats EngM W35+
W40+ W45+ W50+




AreaM M40> M>50

Sat  06-Jun-26 Mixed Finals y ' ’ ; M>60 M70>

Sun  07-Jun-26 D WA s :”T::"M"%g’ M>30
Mon  08-Jun-26

Fri  12-Jun-26 s

Sat  13-Jun-26 e Wees e Areall M>65 M>75
Sun  14-Jun-26 e Wees e Areall M>65 M>75
Mon  15-Jun-26

Fri  19-Jun-26 i :

Sat  20-Jun-26 i :

Sun  21-Jun-26 1 :

Sat  27-Jun-26

Sun  28-Jun-26

Thu  02-Jul-26

Fri  03-Jul-26

Sat  04-Jul-26

Sun  05Jul26

Sat  11-Jul-26

Sun  12-Jul-26 g 80

Mon  13-Jul-26

Tue  14-Jul-26

Wed  15-Jul-26

Thu  16-Jul-26

Fri  17-Jul-26

Sat  18-Jul-26

Sun  18-uk26

Wed 22-Jul-26

Thu  23-Jul-26

Fri  24-Jul-26

Sat  25-Jul-26




Sun  26-Jul-26

Tue  28-Jul-26

Wed 29-Jul-26

Thu  30-Jul-26

Fri 31-Jul-26

Sat  01-Aug-26

Sun  02-Aug-26

Fri 07-Aug-26

Sat 08-Aug-26 |

Sun  09-Aug-26 |

Fri  14-Aug-26 X;ELV\:\'OEI‘::)CU,)
Sat  15-Aug-26 X;ELV\:\IOSS) Cup
Sun  16-Aug-26 X;“SLV\:\'Oé:S)Cup
Thu  20-Aug-26 X;“SLV\:\'Oé:S)Cup
Sat  22-Aug-26 X;ELV\:\IOSS) Cup
Sun  23-Aug-26 X;“SLV\:\'Oé:S)Cup
Sat  29-Aug-26 X;ELV\:\IOSS) Cup
Sun  30-Aug-26 |WM World Cup

(BEL NED)




